Manufacturing

LASCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED

SENIOR MANAGERS AND CONNECTED PARTIES SHAREHOLDING

Name
Primary Holder

JAMES RAWLE

ROBERT PARKINS

SOPHIA GAYLE

JEAN GRANT

CLEVERICK DOUGHORTY

ERROL GRANT

DANIEL STRACHAN

LISA WATTS

AS AT SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Units

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

194,100

Percentages

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0047



